SheathLess PV Product Information/ver.4/0806 ASAHI INTECC CO., LTD. - Japan  Copyright(C) Confidential / For Internal Use Only
Product Concept
Top level support for PTA cases
Support for the Crossover Approach
 - Does not kink or deform lumen across severely bent
hardened vessels
 - Able to approach directly proximal to lesion
 -  Sure device delivery to lesion

・
SheathLess PV Product Information/ver.4/0806 ASAHI INTECC CO., LTD. - Japan  Copyright(C) Confidential / For Internal Use Only
Ordering Information
Guiding
Catheter
Fr Size
8 = 8.5Fr
  ↓
パッケージはシース表記
となります
GC8.5Fr.＝シース表記
「6Fr.」
Shape
ST:Straight
AN:Angle
RD:RDC
Shape Size
00:Normal
45:45度
80:80度
SheathLess
PV
W     8     AN   45 -  0  - V    055
Length
055:55cm
090:90cm
100:100cm
120:120cm
Side
Holes
0:0 pcs
2:2pcs